
RABBIT FOOD
Assorted Vegetables

6

EGGPLANT & HALLOUM SALAD
Arugula, Bell Peppers,

Balsamic Sesame Dressing
8

TOMATO BURRATA
Sherry Vinegar & Herbs

12  

MIXED LEAF &
AVOCADO SALAD

Sundried tomato dressing
8

BEEF CARPACCIO
Parmigiano & Arugula

12 

GARDEN SALAD
Greens, Goat Cheese, Orange pear,

White Wine Vinaigrette
7.5

BEETROOT SALAD
Feta Mousse & Pistachio Vinaigrette

8

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
Mixed veggies, fried fetta balls

8

THAI BEEF SALAD
Noodles, Arugula, Sprouts

Hoisin Dressing
12.5

CHICKEN SHAWERMA
Shrak

8

HALLOUMI
Ka’ak

8

CAJUN CHICKEN
Ciabatta

8

CARPACCIO & BRESAOLA
German Multi Grain

11

CHEESE BURGER
Potato Bun

10

BIBIMBAP
Korean Crisped Rice, Beef
Veggies & Fried Egg with Gochujang
15

SPICY CHOW MEIN
Hong Kong Noodles
Chicken | Mushroom
13               11

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Horseradish Cream
12

SHRIMP SCAMPI
Orzo Pasta
Shrimp Bisque
15

MUSSELS CASSEROLE
Creamy white
wine sauce
18

PANANG CURRY
Thai Coconut Curry
Chicken | Shrimp
13               17

GRILLED PRAWNS
Tarragon Aioli
& Sprouts
18

SEA BASS
Jasmine Black Rice, Coconut
Curry & Corn Shoots
20

FILLET
Australian
250g  31
500g  60

RIBEYE
300g  33
500g  55

SIDES
Fries
Mash
Veggies
Green Salad

FLAT IRON
200g   19

400g  36

CHATEAUBRIAND
Three  90

SAUCES
Smoked Béarnaise
Mushroom
Peppercorn
Truffle Mustard

SMALL BITES

APPETIZERS

SANDWICHES

MAINS

WARM OLIVES 
3

CHICKEN WINGS
(6 pcs) 6

CATALAN TOMATO BREAD
Ka’ak

6

CHEESE BOARD
Selection of Cheeses

15

CHARCUTERIE
Selection of Cured Meats

16

CALAMARI
Harissa Aioli

8

SHRIMP TEMPURA
Ponzu

8.5

PISTACHIO FALAFEL
Herb Tahini

5

BBQ CHICKEN STICKS
Ranch

6.5

ALCOHOL       PORK      NUTS

Please inform your server of any allergy. All prices are subject to 8% vat & 5% service charge.



SASHIMI WANTON TACOS
Crab, Salmon, Tuna

12

TUNA TATAKI
Shiitake, Pistachio, Orange, Avocado

7

EDAMAME
Sea Salt

6

GYOZA DUMPLINGS
Ponzu

6

SASHIMI SALAD
Salmon, Tuna, Crab, Teriyaki, Flakes

16

SALMON CARPACCIO
Plum & Haru Sauce

7 

KANI SALAD
Crab, Ebiko, Seaweed & Japanese Mayo

8 

CRUNCHY CALIFORNIA
Shrimp Tempura, Crab, Avocado

Cream Cheese & Ebiko
5

SPICY NAKED ROLL
Salmon, Crab, Avocado

Ebiko & Flakes
7

TUNA SEAR
Seared Tuna, Shrimp Tempura

Cream Cheese, Avocado, Sriracha Mayo
Bonito Flakes & Ebiko

8

CALIFORNIA
Crab, Cucumber, Avocado

Ebiko & Flakes
5

MANGO SHAKI
Salmon, Crab, Avocado

Ebiko, Mango, Cream Cheese & Flakes
6

YASU MAKI
Tuna, Crab, Eel, Salmon, Avocado & Flakes

8

CATERPILLAR
Crab, Shrimp, Avocado, Ebiko, Chives
Japanese Mayo & Sesame Dressing

8

BLOOMING MAKI
Salmon, Avocado, Cream Cheese

Ebiko, Bonito Flakes & Sesame Dressing
6

GOMA EGGPLANT
Eggplant in Galbi Sauce, Avocado

Sriracha, Flakes, Japanese Mayo & Goma
5

RAINBOW ROLL
Tuna, Salmon, Crab, Avocado, Japanese Mayo & Flakes

7

TEMPURA MAKI
Shrimp Tempura, Carrots, Cucumbers

Sesame Seeds & Flakes
6

SHAKE (Salmon)
Sushi  7
Sashimi  8

EBI (Shrimp)
Sushi  6
Sashimi  8

MAGURO (Tuna)
Sushi  7
Sashimi  8

UNAGI (Eel)
Sushi  9
Sashimi  10

COMBO 2 (16 pcs)
California, Crunchy California

Caterpillar, Shake Sushi, Ebi Sushi
23

COMBO 5 (14 pcs)
Unagi Sushi, Shake Sushi, Maguro Sushi

Maguro Sashimi, Shake Sashimi
30

PLATTER 1 (30 pcs)
Blooming Maki, Spicy Naked Roll, Rainbow Roll

Spicy Maguro Maki, Shake Maki, Ebi Sushi
Shake Sashimi, Maguro Sashimi

48

COMBO 1 (12 pcs)
Crunchy Kani Maki

Tempura Maki, Caterpillar
14

COMBO 4 (26 pcs)
California, Mango Shake Maki, Shake Sashimi

Rainbow Roll, Katsu Maki, Maguro Sushi, Caterpillar
35

LOFT COMBO (20 pcs)
Mango Shake Maki, California

Katsu Maki, Rainbow Roll
Caterpillar

27 

COMBO 3 (20 pcs)
California, Blooming Maki, Maguro Sushi
Tempura Maki, Unagi Sushi, Rainbow Roll

33

ALL COOKED COMBO (16 pcs)
Tempura Maki, Goma Eggplant Maki

Caterpillar, Crunchy California
17

PLATTER 2 (34pcs)
Mango Shake Maki, Crunchy Kani Maki

California, Katsu Maki, Rainbow Roll, Caterpillar
Shake Sashimi, Maguro Sashimi, Ebi Sushi

55 

KATSU MAKI
Salmon, Cream Cheese, Cucumber
Charred Crab Spicy Mayo & Teriyaki

8

CRUNCHY KANI MAKI
Crab, Avocado, Ebiko

Cream Cheese & Flakes
5

MAGURO MAKI
Tuna & Avocado

7

SPICY MAGURO MAKI
Tuna, Japanese Mayo, Avocado 

Black sesame & Togarashi
8

SHAKE MAKI
Salmon & Avocado

6

SPICY SHAKE MAKI
Salmon, Avocado &

Sriracha Mayo
6 

SUSHI APPETIZERS

URA MAKI 4PCS

HOZO MAKI 4PCS

SUSHI 2PCS & SASHIMI 4PCS

COMBOS & PLATTERS

ALCOHOL       PORK      NUTS

Please inform your server of any allergy. All prices are subject to 8% vat & 5% service charge.



Please inform your server of any allergy. All prices are subject to 8% vat & 5% service charge.

AMARO

GRAPPA

CALVADOS

LIMONCELLO

AMARETTO

6

7

8

7

6

SAMBUCA
6

PORT WINE

FERNET BRANCA

GRAND MARNIER

CAMPARI

BAILEYS

10

7

7

7

7

SCHNAPPS
6

NIGHT CAP

SWEET FINALE

DARK CHOCOLATE DUMPLINGS
Matcha coconut cream

6.5

PISTACHIO TIRAMISU
7

RUM STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Maple & Walnut ice-cream

7

COCONUT SHERBET
Caramelized pineapple, lemon grass crème

6

HAZELNUT ICE-CREAM
5



All prices are subject to 8% vat & 5% service charge.

Comfortably Numb
El dorado Guyanese rum, amaretto, fresh passion fruit, lime

8

Arabian Mist
Arak, Cointreau, orange juice, lemon, fresh thyme

8

Strawberry & Basil Martini 
Gin, Lillet blanc, St-Germain elderflower, basil, fresh strawberry syrup, lime

8

Sweet Gusano
Gusano Rojo mezcal, tequila bianco, tarragon syrup, pineapple juice, lemon  juice

9

Japanese Mule
Gin, sake, fresh ginger, coriander, ginger beer, lime

8

Cucumber Refresher
Gin, triple sec , cucumber water, tonic water, lemon juice

8 

Cin-City
Dark rum, butterscotch liqueur, lemon juice, cinnamon syrup, wander foam

8

Woo – Woo
Vodka, lemon juice, peach schnapps, pomegranate syrup, wander foam

8

Lavender Haze
Gin, lavender syrup, lemon juice, St. Germain, soda

8



All prices are subject to 8% vat & 5% service charge.

WHITE WINE

JORDAN

Jordan River Classic | Sauvignon Blanc | Mafraq
Saint George | Chardonnay | Mafraq
Jordan River Reserve | Pinot Grigio | Mafraq

ITALY

Ruffino | Pinot Grigio | Venezia
Lamberti | Soave | Veneto
Fontana Candida | Frascati | Roma
Danzante | Pinot Grigio | Triveneto
Calcarius | Nu litre Orange Falanghina Puglla | Italy
Villa Antinori | Marchesi Antinori | Toscana
Santa Margherita | Pinot Grigio | Valdadige Gavi |
Cortese | Fontanafredda | Piemonte
Terre Di Buth | Pinot Grigio | Delle Venezi

FRANCE

Barton & Guestier | Sauvignon Blanc | Cotes De Gascogne
Chateau Martinon Entre | Deux | Mers 2020 | Blanc 
Moulin De Gassac | Terret | Carignan Blanc |
Languedoe | France 
Secret De Famille Maison Bichot | Bourgogne
Calvet | Sancerre | Sauvignon Blanc | Loire Valley
Barton & Guestier | Chardonnay | Chablis

CHILE

Santa Digna Reserva | Sauvignon Blanc | Curico Valley
Escudo Rojo | Baron Philippe De  Rothschild |
Sauvignon Blanc

SOUTH AFRICA

Long Mountain | Sauvignon Blanc | Western Cape

ARGENTINA

Graffigna Reserva Pinot Grigio | Argentina 

NEW ZEALAND

Kia Ora | Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough
Cloudy Bay | Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough

GERMANY

Andi Knauss | Reisling Wertumburg

25
25
29

36
34
34
44
65
48

46
34

WINES BY THE STEM

WHITE

Jordan River Classic | Chardonnay | Jordan
Lamberti | Soave | Veneto | Italy
Graffigna Reserva Pinot Grigio | Argentina
Barton & Guestier | Sauvignon blanc | France
Long Mountain | Sauvignon Blanc | South Africa
Danzante | Pinot Grigio | Triveneto | Italy

RED

Jordan River Reserve | Pinot Noir | Jordan
Graffigna Reserva Malbec | Argentina 
Barton & Guestier | Cabernet Sauvignon | France
Long Mountain | Merlot | South Africa
Danzante | Chianti | Italy

ROSÉ

Jordan River Classic | Shiraz | Jordan
Santa Margherita | Valdadige | Italy

SPARKLING (200 ml)

JP Chenet | Ice
JP Chenet | Rose
Prosecco | Bottega Brut
Prosecco | Bottega Rose
Champagne | Moet & Chandon

6
8
8
8
9
10

6
8
8
9
10

6
10

12
12
14
14
25

34
34

35
65
55
65

43

55

36

34

60

55
75



All prices are subject to 8% vat & 5% service charge.

RED WINE

JORDAN

Jordan River Classic | Merlot | Mafraq
Saint George | Cabernet Sauvignon | Mafraq
Jordan River Reserve | Pinot Noir | Mafraq

ITALY

Ruffino | Chianti | Venezia
Danzante | Chianti | Toscana
Santa Margherita | Chianti | Toscana
Villa Antinori | Marchesi Antinori | Toscana
Nipozzano Riserva Chianti | Rufina | Toscana
San Lorenzo Di Gino Rougo | Montepulciano Sangiovese |
Marche
Torcicoda | Salento | Marchesi Antinori | Puglia
Fontanafredda | Barolo Vigna La Rosa | Piemonte
Poggio Alle Mura Reserva | Castello Banfi |
Brunello Di Montalcino | Toscana
Le Bignele | Amarone Della | Valpolicella Calssico | 2016
Querciabella Palafreno | Toscana Rosso | 2017
Stella Di Campalto | Rosso Di Montalcino Libero | 2014
Tignanello | Marchesi Antinori | Toscana Superiore
Solaia | Marchesi Antinori | Toscana Super Premium | 2011

FRANCE

Barton & Guestier | Cabernet Sauvignon | Pays-d’oc
Barton & Guestier | Chateauneuf-Du-Pape |
Rhone Valley
Moulin De Gassac | Blend (Merlot-Based) | Languedoe
Chateau Ducru Beaucaillou | 2015

CHILE

Santa Digna | Cabernet Sauvignon | Curico Valley
Escudo Rojo | Baron Philippe De Rothschild | Maipo

SOUTH AFRICA

Long Mountain | Merlot | Western Cape

SPAIN

La Rioja Alta Aster | Tempranillo | Repera Del Doura
Marques De Caceres Rioja Crianza | 2019

Australia

Yangarra Mclaren Vale GSM | 2016

25
25
30

ROSÉ WINE

SPARKLING WINE

BEER

Jordan River | Shiraz | Mafraq | Jordan
Santa Margherita | Valdadige | Italy
Whispering Angel | Cote De Provence | France
Susana Balbo | Mendoza | Argentina

JP Chenet | Ice
JP Chenet | Rose
Prosecco | Bottega Brut
Prosecco | Bottega Rose
Santa Margherita | Spumante Rose
Champagne | Moet & Chandon | Imperial Brut
Champagne | Moet & Chandon | Dom Perignon

Amstel Bottle
Amstel Draught
Petra
Petra (Gluten Free)
Carakale (Blonde/Pale)
Mahou
Almaza
Peroni
Heineken Bottle
Heineken Draught
Heineken Zero (non-alcoholic)
Asahi
Corona
Guinness

25
46
60
60

60

36
55
56

34
34
42
42
48
120
280

5.5
5.5
5
5

5.5
5.75

7
7
7

6.5
4.5
7.25
7.75

9

36
44
46
55
58

60
58
75

115
95

250
300
225
475

34

65
36

500

43
55

36

115

72
45

GEORGIA

Pheasants Tears Saperavi | Saperaavi Kakhiti

ARGENTINA

Graffigna Reserva Malbec | Argentina
Amancaya | Malbec | Cabernet Sauvignon | Mendoza
Susana Balbo | Malbec | Mendoza



All prices are subject to 8% vat & 5% service charge.

WHISKY

SCOTCH

J&B
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 years
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 years (1 Liter)
Johnnie Walker 18 years
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black 
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label (1 Liter)
Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas Regal 12 years (1 Liter)
Chivas Regal 18 years
Chivas Regal Royal Salute
Chivas Regal 25 years
Glenmorangie 10 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenfiddich 21 years
Glenlivet 12 years
Glenlivet 15 years
Macallan 12 years 
Macallan 15 years

JAPANESE

Akashi Meisei
Nikka from the barrel

IRISH

Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel 

BOURBON

Jack Daniel’s | Tennessee
Gentleman Jack | Tennessee 

INDIAN

Paul John Edited

TAIWANESE

Omar

65
90
70
95
115

170
145
125
150
420
105
120
165
385
680

95
140
190
520
120
175
165

250

5
8
7
8
-
-
-

8.5
10
30

9
-

12
35

-
7

10
14

-
9
13
12

20

120
170

-
-

70
95

6
8

70
80

6
7

185-

250-

Glass Bottle

VODKA

RUM

GIN

Absolut Blue | Sweden
Stolichnaya Red | Russia
Stolichnaya Gold | Russia
Solichnaya Elite | Russia
Tito’s (gluten free) | USA
Russian Standard | Russia
Russian Platinum | Russia
Beluga | Russia
Belvedere | Poland
Grey Goose | France
Cîroc | France
Legend of Kremlin | Russia
Kettle One | Russia

Bacardi | Cuba (1 Liter)
Havana Club | Cuba
Captain Morgan | Jamaica (1 Liter)
Captain Morgan Spiced | Jamaica (1 Liter)
Diplomatico Mantuano | Venezuela
Diplomatico Planas | Venezuela
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva | Venezuela

Copperhead (50cl)
Haymans | England
Beefeater | England
Beefeater Pink | England
Chelsea Royal | England
Bombay | England
Tanqueray | England
Tanqueray 10 | Engalnd
Drumshanbo Gunpowder | Ireland
Mistral |Ireland
Sipsmith | England
Hendrick’s | Scotland
Mare | Spain
Bathtub 

5
5

5.5
10
6

5.5
6
7
7
7
7
7
8

60
60
65

160
70
65
75
90
85
90
90
90
95

70
60
85
85
80

100
120

65
65
65
65
65
65
75
90
75
80
85

105
95
80

6
5
6
6
7
8

10

6
6
6
6
6
6
7
8
7
7
7
9
9
7

Glass Bottle



All prices are subject to 8% vat & 5% service charge.

BRANDY

TEQUILA

ARAK

Courvoisier VS (1 Liter)
Courvoisier V.S.O.P
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Hennessy XO

Olmeca Silver / Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver / Gold
Lunazul Blanco
Lunazul Reposado
Lunazul Anejo
Jose Cuervo 1800 Blanco
Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado
Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo
Patrón Bianco
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Anejo
Patrón XO Café 375 ml
Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Anejo
Herradura Ultra Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Anejo 1942
Azul Plata
Azul Reposado
Azul Gold

Zumot | Jordan
Fakra | Lebanon
Fakra XO | Lebanon

175
200
300
140

200
425

11
17

22
12
17

30

60
65
75
80
85
85
90
95
115
125
130
60

100
110
120
145
110
120
130
150
160
170
210
175

230
500

5
6
7
7
8
8
9
9

10
11

12
5
9

10
11

13
9

10
11

12
13
14
19
14
19

-

40
80

100

4
6
-

Glass Bottle

SOFT DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

JUICES

Local Cola Products
Sodas Water, Tonic Water, Bitter Lemon, Pink Lemonade,
Cranberry, Grenadine, Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Red Bull
Water Small
Water Large
Sparkling Water

Fresh Orange / Lemon
Cranberry
Apple, Pineapple

Tea, Green Tea, Herbs
Cappuccino
American
Caffe Latte
Espresso
Macchiato
Double Espresso

2.75

2.75
2.75
3.5

2.95
4.25
3.5

3.5
3.25

3

2.5
3.5
3

3.75
3

3.5
4


